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MUSIC SPOTLIGHT 
 

Saturday, April 10, 2021 7:30pm, Virtual Performance 
 
Consort ................................................................................ Robert Spittal 
 I. Jeux  (b. 1963) 
 II. Aubade  
   

FLUTE 
Eloise Hartings, Md. 
Danny Burns, Mich. 

 
OBOE 

Evan Yonce, Mont. 
Elizabeth Felando, Ga. 

 
CLARINET 

Peyton Avery, Fla. 
Violet Purcell, Mich. 

 
BASSOON 

Lucca Caise, Calif. 
Makenna Ford, Mich. 

 
HORN 

Aurora Conroy, Ark. 
Judson Whitney, Mich. 

 
DOUBLE BASS 

Leonardo Martinez, Fla. 
 
 

Matthew Schlomer, conductor 



 
Legacy ............................................................................ Mark Camphouse 

 (b. 1954) 
 

HORN 
Annie Citron, Mich. 

Gabrielle Figueroa-Diaz, Fla. 
Abigail Getty, Ill. 

Judson Whitney, Mich. 
 

TRUMPET 
Remington Hill-Holeman, Nev. 

Leland Rossi, Calif. 
CarlosManuel Aceves, Texas 

Matthew Lee, Calif. 
 

TROMBONE 
Parker Pernyak, Nev. 

Kean Adair, Fla. 
Edwin Osorio, Mich. 
Joshua Ryan, Alaska 

 
EUPHONIUM 

Julia Reiss, Fla. 
 

TUBA 
Leo Kunjan, Calif. 

 
PERCUSSION 

Lucy Chugh, N.Y. 
Renata Rangel, Ill. 
Jay Walton, Mich. 

 
 

Matthew Schlomer, conductor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Figures in the Garden ............................................................ Jonathan Dove 
 I. Dancing in the Dark (b. 1959) 

OBOE 
Jonah Richardson, Ohio 

Orly Lindner, Wash. 
 

CLARINET 
Peyton Avery, Fla. 

Ian Dodd, Vt. 
 

BASSOON 
Lucca Caise, Calif. 

Makenna Ford, Mich. 
 

HORN 
Natalie Kloos, Ohio 

Sophie Choy, Hong Kong 
 

DOUBLE BASS 
Lauren Franzetti, Ind. 

 
Matthew Schlomer, conductor 

 
 
Magic Box ................................................................. Augusta Read Thomas 
**MICHIGAN PREMIERE**  (b. 1964) 

VIOLIN I 
Iris Danek, Calif. 

 
VIOLIN II 

Sabrina Vanyo, Texas 
 

VIOLA 
Liu Scott, Colo. 

 
CELLO 

Gabriel Hennebury, Mich. 
 

PERCUSSION 
Jay Walton, Mich. 
Lucy Chugh, N.Y. 

Josh Aldorisio (ICA staff) 
Renata Rangel, Ill. 

 
Matthew Schlomer, conductor 



Cantus in Memoriam Benjamin Britten ............................................ Arvo Pärt  
 (b. 1935) 

 
VIOLIN I 

Keon Koh, South Korea 
Cid Canelas, Bolivia 

Sabrina Vanyo, Texas 
Iris Danek, Calif. 

Daisy Abbott, Calif. 
Valerie Cohen, Pa. 

Tezah Haddock, Alaska 
Anika Olson, Wis. 

 
VIOLIN II 

Olivia Walberger, N.Y. 
Jane Finlayson-Fife, Ill. 

Chelsea Agyei, Ohio 
Emma Boyd, Ala. 
John Turner, Miss. 

Valerie Xu-Friedman, N.Y. 
Elizabeth Taylor, S.C. 
Pippin Forrest, Mich. 

Sabine Bechtiger, Switzerland 
Tiffany Hee Jae Hwang, South Korea 

 
VIOLA 

Ava Small, Ariz. 
Izzie Smith, Mich. 

Daniel Elizalde, Ind. 
Liu Scott, Colo. 
Jack Kaiser, Ill. 

 

CELLO 
Maximus Gurath, S.D. 

Gabriel Hennebury, Mich. 
Andrew Siehr, Wis. 
Jonah Cohen, Mich. 
Shea Yurdana, Ore. 
Sophie Meloy, Pa. 
Avi Lindner, Wash. 
Spencer Swann, Ill. 

 
DOUBLE BASS 

Isabel Atkinson, Mich. 
Lauren Franzetti, Ind. 
Jackson Hudgins, Ind. 

Leonardo Martinez, Fla. 
Ava Perez, Calif. 

Anders Ruiter-Feenstra, Mich. 
Yue Zhang, China 

 
CHIMES 

Lucy Chugh, N.Y. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Leslie B. Dunner, conductor 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



La création du monde ............................................................ Darius Milhaud  
 (1892-1974) 

 

VIOLIN 
Aidan Krieger, Mich. 

Keon Koh, South Korea 
 

CELLO 
Maximus Gurath, S.D. 

 
DOUBLE BASS 

Jackson Hudgins, Ind. 
 

FLUTE 
Dylan Hakken, Va. 

Zosia Łoś Leźnicka, Poland 
 

OBOE 
Elizabeth Perez-Hickman, Fla. 

 
CLARINET 

Solomon Sigmon, Ala. 
Kevin Belcher, Ga. 

 
BASSOON 

Makenna Ford, Mich. 
 

SAXOPHONE 
Samuel Hartt, Ohio 

 
HORN 

Andrew Burhans, Mich. 
 

TRUMPET 
Lydia Hanje, Ala. 

Tali Duckworth, Ind. 
 

TROMBONE 
Madelyn Stoklosa, N.Y. 

 
PIANO 

Carolyn Hoff, Md. 
 

PERCUSSION 
Lucy Chugh, N.Y. 
Renata Rangel, Ill. 

 
Leslie B. Dunner, conductor 



Theme from Schindler's List ..................................................... John Williams  
 (b. 1932) 

 
VIOLIN I 

Aidan Krieger, Mich. (soloist) 
Keon Koh, South Korea 

Cid Canelas, Bolivia 
Anika Olson, Wis. 

Tiffany Hee Jae Hwang, South Korea 
Daisy Abbott, Calif. 
Valerie Cohen, Pa. 

Tezah Haddock, Alaska 
 

VIOLIN II 
Olivia Walberger, N.Y. 
Jane Finlayson-Fife, Ill. 

Chelsea Agyei, Ohio 
Emma Boyd, Ala. 
John Turner, Miss. 

Valerie Xu-Friedman, N.Y. 
Elizabeth Taylor, S.C. 

 
VIOLA 

Izzie Smith, Mich. 
Jack Kaiser, Ill. 
Ava Small, Ariz. 

Daniel Elizalde, Ind. 
 

CELLO 
Andrew Siehr, Wis. 

Maximus Gurath, S.D. 
Shea Yurdana, Ore. 
Sophie Meloy, Pa. 

 
DOUBLE BASS 

Yue Zhang, China 
Isabel Atkinson, Mich. 
Lauren Franzetti, Ind. 

 
 

FLUTE 
Zosia Łoś Leźnicka, Poland 

Maya Stewart, Ohio 
Dylan Hakken, Va. 

 
ENGLISH HORN 

Winter Makler, Calif. 
 

CLARINET 
Kevin Belcher, Ga. 
Kaylee Budd, Ohio 

Andrew Lee, Calif. (bass) 
 

BASSOON 
Makenna Ford, Mich. 
Lucca Caise, Calif. 

 
HORN 

Jennelle Williams, Ill. 
 

HARP 
Elizabeth Johnson, Va. 
Katarina Swann, Del. 

 
CELESTE 

Carolyn Hoff, Md. 
 

PERCUSSION 
Renata Rangel, Ill. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Leslie B. Dunner, conductor 
 
 
 



Homenaje a Federico García Lorca .................................... Silvestre Revueltas  
  I. Baile: Lento–Allegro–Lento (1899-1940) 
 

VIOLIN I 
Olivia Walberger, N.Y. 
Pippin Forrest, Mich. 

 
VIOLIN II 

Elizabeth Taylor, S.C. 
Anika Olson, Wis. 

 
DOUBLE BASS 

Isabel Atkinson, Mich. 
Anders Ruiter-Feenstra, Mich. 

 
PICCOLO 

Nijaya Brown, Md. 
 

E-FLAT CLARINET 
Jackie Groves, Ill. 

 
TRUMPET 

Tali Duckworth, Ind. 
CarlosManuel Aceves, Texas 

Lydia Hanje, Ala. 
Matthew Lee, Calif. 

 
TROMBONE 

Jacob Ellgass, Ark. 
 

TUBA 
Chandler Currier, Tenn. 

 
PIANO 

Susan Snyder  
 

PERCUSSION 
Lucy Chugh, N.Y. 
Renata Rangel, Ill.

 
 

Matthew Schlomer, conductor 
 

 



 
 
 
 

Ensemble Coaches: 
Keith Aleo  
Ken Larson  

Patrick Owen  
Nancy Stagnitta 

 
J Berry, ensemble manager 
Mallory Sajewski, librarian 

 
 
 

*          *          * 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

You can ensure the next promising young artist has the opportunity to come to 
Interlochen by supporting student scholarships. Make your gift to the Interlochen 

Annual Fund by visiting interlochen.org/giveonline. 
 

In consideration of the performing artists and other patrons, the use of flash photography is not permitted. 
Federal copyright and licensing rules prohibit the use of video cameras and other recording equipment. 

 
In order to provide a safe and healthy environment, Interlochen maintains a smoke-free and alcohol-free 

campus. Michigan law prohibits any weapons, including concealed weapons, on Interlochen property 
because we are an educational campus. Thank you for your cooperation. 

www.interlochen.org 


